PRESS RELEASE



Hudson Group Debuts New Hudson at Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport

East Rutherford, N.J., May 31, 2018 – A new Hudson kiosk made its debut just in time for summer peak travel season at Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport (LIT), offering a well-curated product assortment of reading materials, travel essentials, and electronics to meet the ever changing needs of gate-hugging passengers. Located near the mid-terminal area, the latest Hudson kiosk is part of a recent 10-year joint-venture contract extension, which includes over 3,540 square feet in retail space.

Hudson Group will continue to enhance the terminal's retail offerings as part of the airport's \$25 million concourse renovation that is underway. Additional renovations include its pre-security store, Daily News, as well as the conversion of its existing News Exchange store to a Hudson concept, and the addition of a third Hudson store to be located by Gate 3.

"Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport is Arkansas's largest commercial service airport, with nearly two million passengers annually," said Ronald F. Mathieu, executive director of Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport. "From news walls to in-line stores, we look forward to building upon our partnership with Hudson Group in order to provide our passengers with enhanced retail offerings."

"Hudson Group is excited to enhance our retail program at Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport (LIT) to better service customers with the addition of our latest Hudson kiosk," said Evan Schut, senior vice president of operations at Hudson Group. "We thank the LIT management team for their ongoing partnership, and we are honored to be a part of the airport's modernization efforts."

Additional information:

- Hudson: Hudson is the nation's largest travel essentials and convenience brand designed with customer ease at
 its core. Divided into four major categories and color-coded for ease of navigation, Hudson delivers the lifestyle
 shopping experience preferred by today's traveler. Inspired by the iconic Hudson News brand, store offerings
 range from books, magazines, snacks and beverages, to travel and convenience necessities, tasteful local
 souvenirs and electronics.
- Daily News: A full-service travel essentials and convenience store comprised of highly sought after merchandise categories, which include a variety of snacks and beverages, portable electronics, and travel accessories. It also features an expanded Arkansas Razorbacks sports zone where sports fans can find favorite logoed apparel, memorabilia, and much more.

About Hudson Group

Hudson Group, one of the largest travel retailers in North America, is committed to enhancing the travel experience for over 300,000 travelers every day in the continental United States and Canada. A subsidiary of New York Stock Exchange-traded Hudson Ltd. (HUD), Hudson Group is anchored by its iconic Hudson, Hudson News and Hudson Bookseller brands. Hudson Group operates over 1,000 duty-paid and duty-free stores in 88 locations, including airports, commuter terminals, hotels and some of the most visited landmarks and tourist destinations in the world. Our wide range of store concepts include travel essentials and convenience stores, bookstores, duty-free shops, branded specialty stores, electronics stores, and quick-service food and beverage outlets. For more information, visit www.dufry.com.

About WDFG Little Rock JV

WDFG Little Rock JV is a partnership between Hudson Group, one of the largest travel retailers in North America, and the certified Airport Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Program (ACDBE) companies: Newburns Management Group, LLC, and The RSI Group, LLC. The ACDBE program is administered by the FAA, state and local ACDBE certifying agencies and individual airports, and it is designed to help ensure that woman and minority owned companies can compete for airport concession opportunities.

For further information please contact:

Kristen Clonan Hudson Group VP of Corporate Communications 201.821.8088 communications@hudsongroup.com Megan Souza
Hudson Group
PR & Corporate Communications Coordinator
201.528.2535
communications@hudsongroup.com